
DATE TIME FIELD HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM
Sunday, March 30, 2025 11:00 AM ERP #10 MIDDLE RIVER OVERLEA #1
Sunday, March 30, 2025 12:00 PM ERP #10 JOPPATOWNE COLGATE

Friday, April 4, 2025 7:00 PM ERP #9A - TURF COLGATE MIDDLE RIVER

Saturday, April 5, 2025 12:00 PM ERP #10 OVERLEA #1 OVERLEA #2

Sunday, April 13, 2025 8:00 AM ERP #9A - TURF OVERLEA #2 COLGATE
Sunday, April 13, 2025 9:00 AM ERP #9A - TURF MIDDLE RIVER JOPPATOWNE

Sunday, April 27, 2025 9:00 AM ERP #7 JOPPATOWNE OVERLEA #2
Sunday, April 27, 2025 11:00 AM ERP #9A - TURF COLGATE OVERLEA #1

Saturday, May 3, 2025 11:00 AM SANDALWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL OVERLEA #1 JOPPATOWNE

Sunday, May 4, 2025 9:00 AM SANDALWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL OVERLEA #2 MIDDLE RIVER

Friday, May 9, 2025 6:00 PM ERP #10 OVERLEA #2 JOPPATOWNE

Sunday, May 11, 2025 11:00 AM ERP #10 OVERLEA #1 COLGATE

Friday, May 16, 2025 7:00 PM ERP #9A - TURF JOPPATOWNE OVERLEA #1
Friday, May 16, 2025 7:00 PM ERP #10 MIDDLE RIVER OVERLEA #2

Saturday, May 17, 2025 P ERP #9A - TURF MIDDLE RIVER COLGATE

MIDDLE RIVER KRISTIN MADDOX OVERLEA #1 JEFF STIDHAM
JOPPATOWNE LEXIE KEENER OVERLEA #2 ERIC NARCIS

COLGATE DOUG BLACK

U10 GIRLS (9V9)

GAMES CANCELLED DUE TO WEATHER ARE NOT GUARANTEED TO BE MADE UP


